RETAIL
LOAN

PORTFOL
IO-045 B-
TRUST

ARCIL-
RETAIL
LOAN

PORTFOL
IO-053 A
TRUST

On
17.03.2026

12.15pm

On
23-03-2026
05:15 p.m

On
17.03.2026

02.00pm

On
23.03.2026

05.30pm

On
23.03.2026

05.00pm

On
17.03.2026

03.15pm

On
17-03-2026

03.45pm

Rs. 23794409.25/- (Indian Rupees Two
Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Ninety Four

Thousand Four Hundred Nine and
Twenty Five Paise Only) as on

09.12.2025 +further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs. 11140479.44/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Eleven Lakhs Forty Thousand

Four Hundred Seventy-Nine and Forty-
Four Paisa Only) as on 09-12-2024 +

further Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses

Rs. 12360389.34/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Twenty Three Lakh Sixty

Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Nine
and Thirty Four Paise Only) as on

09.12.2025 + further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs. 39642550.93/- (Indian Rupees Three
Crore Ninety Six Lakh Forty Two
Thousand Five Hundred Fifty and

Ninety Three Paise Only) as on
09.12.2025 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 99527929.39/- (Indian Rupees Nine
Crore Ninety Five Lakh Twenty Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Nine

and Thirty Nine Paise Only) as on
09.12.2025 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 30742612.93/- (Indian Rupees Three
Crore Seven Lakh Forty Two Thousand
Six Hundred Twelve and Ninety Three
Paise Only) as on 09.12.2025 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 45984185.14/- (Indian Rupees Four
Crore Fifty Nine Lakh Eighty Four

Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five
and Fourteen Paise Only) as on

09.12.2025 + further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

291.00 Sq. ft
(UDS),

Construction
GF – 853.00

Sq. ft

Flat UDS- 382
Sq.Ft. Const /

681 Sq.Ft.

461.00 Sq. ft
(UDS),

Construction
GF – 1358.00

Sq. ft

land-17233

[...]

Sqft

UDS 1200
Sq.ft, SBUA-

2860 sqft

Constructed :
1000 sq.ft,
255 Sq.Ft.

UDS.

UDS-441
SBUA-1195

sqft

Mr. Seshadri Sudhakar

Mr. Nithya G

Mr. Seshadri Sudhakar

Mr. Hajayakumar M K

Mr. Krishna Prasad P V

Mr. Ukesh Kumar P

Mr. Charles D

Rs. 520000/-
(Rupees Five
Lakh Twenty

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 463100/-
(Rupees Four

Lakh Sixty-
Three

Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs. 750000/-
(Rupees Seven

Lakh Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 1950000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakh
Fifty Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2670000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Six
Lakh Seventy

Thousand
Only)

Rs.1280000/-
(Rupees

Twelve Lakh
Eighty

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 1710000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen
Lakh Ten
Thousand

Only)

Rs.5200000/-
(Rupees Fifty

Two Lakhs
Only)

Rs. 4631000/-
(Rupees
Forty-Six

Lakhs Thirty-
One Thousand

Only)

Rs. 7500000/-
(Rupees

Seventy Five
Lakhs Only)

Rs.
19500000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Ninety
Five Lakhs

Only)

Rs.
26700000/-

(Rupees Two
Crore Sixty

Seven Lakhs
Only)

Rs.
12800000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Twenty
Eight Lakhs

Only)

Rs.
17100000/-

(Rupees One
Crore

Seventy One
Lakhs Only)

Symbolic
Possession

On
14.03.2018

Physical
Possession

On
06.06.2023

Symbolic
Possession

On
14.03.2018

Symbolic
Possession

On
08.05.2018

Symbolic
Possession

On
05.11.2018

Symbolic
Possession

On
24.10.2019

Symbolic
Possession

On
08.05.2025